Rangliste: B 2

Sportart:

Rang
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Platz
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Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sp. Heim-Team

69 Schlarpe Darter 4
70 Fadrbrand

71 Sagittae lactae Sunt
72 Linden Darters
Team

Sharks 1

Schlarpe Darter

Schnéagga - Tugger

Schlal
Linde

rpe Darter 4
n Darters

DC Atlantic 2
Sagittae lactae Sunt

Fadrbrand
Ro6ssli Darter

Name

Roberto Moretti
Markus Herger
Michael Waser
Pino Mosti

Jose Luis Perez
Reto Frei

Markus Oertig
Michael Schelbert
Florian Hosch
Markus Vogelsanger
Andreas Zurbruegg
Andy Lang

Ernst Herren
Hubert Odermatt
Peter Keller
Heinz Uhler

Reto Hauri

Urs Bill

Marc Binder
Roman Fuellemann
Aldo Miniscaldo
Javier Rodriguez
Patrick Fontana
Daniel Zurbruegg
Patrick Fausch
Silvio Thalmann
Urs Bianco
Simon Spoehel
Christoph Klaas
Oliver Zingg
Peter Maerz

B

Rundenergebnis

Gast-Team

Sharks 1

DC Atlantic 2
Schlarpe Darter
Ro&ssli Darter

Saison:

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:

Punkte Spiele
0:3 6:12
1:1 9:9
0:3 8:10
1:1 9:9

Aktuelle Rangliste

Team

Sharks 1

Schlarpe Darter
Sharks 1

Schlarpe Darter 4
DC Atlantic 2
Schnaggéa - Tugger
Schlarpe Darter 4
Sharks 1

Sharks 1
Schnagga - Tugger
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Linden Darters
Schlarpe Darter
Fudrbrand

Linden Darters
Schlarpe Darter
Fudrbrand
Schlarpe Darter
Rossli Darter
Fudrbrand
Schlarpe Darter 4
DC Atlantic 2
Schnéggéa - Tugger
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Fadrbrand

Linden Darters
Rossli Darter
Sharks 1
Schnagga - Tugger
Linden Darters

Anz. Beg. Punkte
16 48
16 32
16 32
16 25
16 24
16 21
16 15
16 11
16 1
Gaststatte
Dartfabrik
Schlarpe Darter
Dartfabrik

Schlarpe Darter
Atlantic

Bar 5

Schlarpe Darter
Dartfabrik
Dartfabrik

Bar 5

Fun Point
Linden
Schlarpe Darter
Fun Point
Linden
Schlarpe Darter
Fun Point
Schlarpe Darter
Rossli

Fun Point
Schlarpe Darter
Atlantic

Bar 5

Fun Point

Fun Point

Fun Point
Linden

Rdssli
Dartfabrik

Bar 5

Linden

16.05.2024

Spiele
223 .65

155
154 .
150 :
139:
148 :
121
122

133
134
138
149
140
167
166

84 : 204

Saet
483 .

361 :
358
363
343
365:
315
320:
242 .

2. Halbjahr 2010
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

ze

199
329
340
336
367
359
384
394
442

Saetze

116:
106 :
106 :
106 :
104 :

31
34
45
52
55
148



Salih Muhamad

Michael Buchschacher

Michi Schaufelberger
Andrea Pedone
Christian Wolf

Heinz Huber

Pascal Wendel
Christian Weibel
Thorsten Wrischnig
Chrstian Eberle
Warda Fausch

René Schrepfer
Marcel Thalmann
Juan Espejo
Barbaros Ylderim
Manfred Doersing
Zecir Olomani

Urs Voney

Carlos Abehla
Sandro Tobler
Christoph Ruppanner
Maja Eberle

Petra Meier

Raoul Grossen
Daniel Gschwend
Rene Maag

Gerry Schwager
Annik Droefke
Thomas Stillhart
Franziska Zurbruegg

Rnd. Sp. Heim-Team

DC Atlantic 2
Linden Darters
Schlarpe Darter 4
DC Atlantic 2

DC Atlantic 2
Schnagga - Tugger
Rossli Darter
Linden Darters
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Fuurbrand

Rossli Darter

DC Atlantic 2

Rossli Darter
Schnagga - Tugger
DC Atlantic 2
Schlarpe Darter 4
DC Atlantic 2

Rossli Darter
Sharks 1

Sagittae lactae Sunt
Fuurbrand

Schlarpe Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Schlarpe Darter
Sagittae lactae Sunt
Schlarpe Darter
Sagittae lactae Sunt

Atlantic

Linden
Schlarpe Darter
Atlantic

Atlantic

Bar 5

Rdssli

Linden

Fun Point

Fun Point

Fun Point

Fun Point
Rdssli

Atlantic

Rossli

Bar 5

Atlantic
Schlarpe Darter
Atlantic

Rossli
Dartfabrik

Fun Point

Fun Point
Schlarpe Darter
Schlarpe Darter
Fun Point
Schlarpe Darter
Fun Point
Schlarpe Darter
Fun Point

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Gaststatte

CoocococorNrhwihprdNON®OC

16 25:37
12 20:27
16 15:35
15 18:35
19 17 : 39
8 15:20
48 15:98
1 7:5
14 5:8
10 10:21
03 4:6
:0 0:0
:0 0:0
:0 0:0
16 3:12
18 3:16
13 4:26

Termin



